		٦
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY: STATE BAR NO.:	FOR COURT USE ONLY	
NAME: Kurt Lynn Beach		
FIRM NAME:		
STREET ADDRESS: 3355 Palo Verde Blvd. S  CITY: Lake Havasu Clty  STATE ZIP CODE: 86404		
TELEPHONE NO.: 909-226-9758 FAX NO.: AZ	FILED	
TEEL HORE No. 909-220-37-30	FILED SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA	
e-MAIL ADDRESS: Kurty56 @ yahoo.com ATTORNEY FOR (name): Glenn Johnson Beach	COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO	
	0.0.000	
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF San Bernardino	JAN 06 2025	
STREET ADDRESS:17780 Arrow Blvd. , Fontana, CA 92335		
MAILING ADDRESS:17780 Arrow Blvd.	30. 100	
city and zip code:Fontana, CA 92335  BRANCH NAME: Superior Court Department F5	Jaynan Gaz	
Biomorname. Superior Court Department 1 0	BY Zaynah. Gaj Deputy	
ESTATE OF (name): Glenn Johnson Beach		
DECEDENT		4
PETITION FOR X Probate of Lost Will and for Letters Testamentary	CASE NUMBER:	
Probate of Lost Will and for Letters of Administration	PROVA2500009	
with Will Annexed  Letters of Administration	11/00/18/30000	_
Letters of Administration with general powers	HEARING DATE AND TIME: DEPT.:	
Authorization to Administer Under the Independent	FEB 19 2025 9:00 km	
Administration of Estates Act with limited authority	1.00/44	
b.    Publication to be arranged.  2. Petitioner (name each): Kurt Lynn Beach  requests that  a.    a.    decedent's will and codicils, if any, be admitted to probate.  b. (name): Kurt Lynn Beach  (1)    administrator with will annexed  (3)    administrator with will annexed  (4)    special administrator with general powers  and Letters issue upon qualification.  c.    full    limited authority be granted to administer under the Independ of the reasons stated in item 3e.  (2)    special administrator the reasons in Attachment 2 if the amount is differenced, § 8482.)  (3)    specify institution and location):	by an admitted surety insurer or as otherwis ent from the maximum required by Prob.	for all purposes and is subject to CCP 170,6(2)
<ul> <li>3. a. Decedent died on (date): December 28, 2024 at (place): 22658 La Paix. Grant (1) x a resident of the county named above.</li> <li>(2) a nonresident of California and left an estate in the county named above publication in the newspaper named in item 1):</li> </ul>		
b. Decedent was a citizen of a country other than the United States (specify co		
<ul> <li>Street address, city, and county of decedent's residence at time of death (specify).</li> <li>22658 La Paix, Grand Terrace CA County of San Bernardino</li> </ul>		

Page 1 of 4

				T
ES	TAT	TE OF (name): Glenn Johnson Beacl	h DECEDENT	CASE NUMBER:
3.		Character and estimated value of the pro	perty of the estate (complete in all ca	ses):
J.	u.	(1) Personal property:	\$10.000.00	
		(2) Annual gross income from		
		(a) real property:	\$ 0.00	
		(b) personal property:	\$ 0.00	
		(3) Subtotal (add (1) and (2)):	\$ 10,000.00	
		(4) Gross fair market value of real property	y: \$510,000.00	
		(5) (Less) Encumbrances:	(\$ 0.00)	
		(6) Net value of real property:	\$ 510,000.00	0
		(7) <b>Total</b> (add (3) and (6)):		\$ 520,000.00
	e.	(2) All beneficiaries are adults and h		t require a bond. (Affix waiver as Attachment
		(3) All heirs at law are adults and ha	ave waived bond. (Affix waiver as Attac	hment 3e(3).)
			a corporate fiduciary or an exempt gove	ыннен аденсу.
	f.	<ul> <li>(1) Decedent died intestate.</li> <li>(2) x Copy of decedent's will dated: 1</li> </ul>	1/13/24 codicil dated	(specify for each):
		copy of will and durable power of are affixed as Attachment 3f(2).  language documents.)  The will and all codicils are	of attorney attached (Include typed copies of handwritten do	ocuments and English translations of foreign-
		(3) The original of the will and/or co	dicil identified above has been lost. (Af words or their substance in Attachment	ffix a copy of the lost will or codicil or a written 3f(3), and state reasons in that attachment
	g.	(1) Appointment of executor or administra  (a)  Proposed executor is name  (b)  No executor is named in the	ator with will annexed:  ed as executor in the will and consents to educate will.  entative is a nominee of a person entitle to the educate when the educate when the educate when the educate of the educate when the educate educate with the educate educat	
	h	<ul> <li>(2) Appointment of administrator:</li> <li>(a) Petitioner is a person entitle</li> <li>(b) Petitioner is a nominee of a</li> <li>(c) Petitioner is related to the of</li> <li>(3) Appointment of special administrator:</li> </ul>	tive would be a successor personal rep	nation as Attachment 3g(2)(b).) I requested powers in Attachment 3g(3).)
		<ul> <li>(3) x resident of the United States.</li> <li>(4) nonresident of the United States</li> </ul>	es.	

Ec	TATE OF (name):			CASE NUMBER:
E3	TATE OF (name):	Glenn Johnson Beach	DECEDENT	
4. 5.		will does not preclude administration of this esta survived by <i>(check items (1) or (2), and (3) or (</i>		
3.	(1) spot (2) no s (a) (b) x (3) regin (4) no r (5) child (a) (b) (7) issu (8) no i (b) Decedent	pouse as follows: divorced or never married. spouse deceased. stered domestic partner. egistered domestic partner. (See Fam. Code, § d as follows: natural or adopted. natural adopted by a third party. shild. e of a predeceased child. ssue of a predeceased child.	§ 297.5(c); Prob. Code	
6.	(Complete if dece	or a legal barrier. (See Prob. Code, § 6454.) dent was survived by (1) a spouse or registered I domestic partner, or issue. (Check the <b>first</b> bo	d domestic partner bu	t no issue (only <b>a</b> or <b>b</b> apply), or (2) no
	a. Deceder b. Deceder c. Deceder d. Deceder e. Deceder f. Deceder g. Deceder whom a	In the was survived by a parent or parents who are not was survived by issue of deceased parents, and was survived by a grandparent or grandparent was survived by issue of grandparents, all of the was survived by issue of a predeceased spont was survived by next of kin, all of whom are left was survived by parents of a predeceased spont was survived by no known next of kin.	listed in item 8. all of whom are listed nts who are listed in it whom are listed in ite use, all of whom are l listed in item 8.	tem 8. em 8. isted in item 8.
7.	(Complete only if a. Decede b. Decede (1) diec (2) diec pas (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (e)	no spouse or issue survived decedent.)  Int had no predeceased spouse.  Int had a predeceased spouse who Id not more than 15 years before decedent and Id not more than five years before decedent and Issed to decedent, (If you checked (1) or (2), che Issed to decedent was survived by issue of a predece In Decedent was survived by a parent or parents In Decedent was survived by issue of a parent of In Decedent was survived by next of kin of the decedent was survived by next of kin of the pather (1) nor (2) apply.	d who owned personal eck only the first box ased spouse, all of what is of the predeceased of the predeceased specedent, all of whom	al property valued at \$10,000 or more that that applies): hom are listed in item 8. spouse who are listed in item 8. ouse, all of whom are listed in item 8. are listed in item 8.
8.	Listed on the nex ascertainable by named or checke	t page are the names, relationships to decedent petitioner, of (1) all persons mentioned in decedent in items 2, 5, 6, and 7; and (3) all beneficiaries and representative are the same person.	dent's will or any codic	cil, whether living or deceased; (2) all persons

_					DE-11
E	STATE OF (name):		DECEDENT	CASE NUMBER:	
			DECEDENT		
_	Name and relationship to decadent	٨٠٠		<u>Address</u>	
8.	Name and relationship to decedent	<u>Age</u>	2255 Dala Varda		
	Kurt Lynn Beach	68	3355 Palo Verde	Blvd.,Lake Havasu City, AZ 86404	
	Continued on Attachment 8.				
9.	Number of pages attached:				
Da	ate:				
_	(TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF ATTORNEY )		<u> </u>	(SIGNATURE OF ATTORNEY)*	
* (5	Signatures of all petitioners are also required. All petitioners must sign, but the	e petition may be verifi	ied by any one of them (Prob. Co		.)
	declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the				
			C		
	ate: 1/6/2025		1 Kgin	(001)	
Κι	urt Lynn Beach (TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PETITIONER)		1 Jane	(SIGNATURE OF PETITIONER)	
	,		•	(SIGNATURE OF FETTHONER)	
_	(TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PETITIONER)		<u> </u>	(SIGNATURE OF PETITIONER)	
	Signatures of additional petitioners follow last att	tachment.			

DE-111 [Rev. July 1, 2017]

PETITION FOR PROBATE (Probate—Decedents Estates

Page 4 of 4